SCOPE:      MICROPROCESSOR SUPERVISORY CIRCUITS
     Device Type                    Generic Number
          01       MAX705(x)/883B
          02       MAX706(x)/883B
          03                                MAX707(x)/883B
          04                                MAX708(x)/883B
          05                                MAX813L(x)/883B
    Case Outline(s).   The case outlines shall be designated in Mil-Std-1835 and as follows:

                 flow out of a device terminal.                                  ______
NOTE 4:  Applies to both RESET in device types 03-05 and RESET in device types 01 and 04.
Package ORDERING INFORMATION: SMD NUMBER
01 8 pin CERDIP MAX705MJA/883B 5962-9326701MPA
01 20 pin LCC MAX705MLP/883B 5962-9326701M2C
02 8 pin CERDIP MAX706MJA/883B 5962-9326702MPA
02 20 pin LCC MAX706MLP/883B 5962-9326702M2C
03 8 pin CERDIP MAX707MJA/883B 5962-9326703MPA
03 20 pin LCC MAX707MLP/883B 5962-9326703M2C
04 8 pin CERDIP MAX708MJA/883B 5962-9326704MPA
04 20 pin LCC MAX708MLP/883B 5962-9326704M2C
05 8 pin CERDIP MAX813LMJA/883B 5962-9326705MPA
05 20 pin LCC MAX813LMLP/883B 5962-9326705M2C
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  MAX705/706/707/708/813L/883B 19-0216 Rev. C
 for /883B and SMD 5962-93267 Page  4  of 7
TERMINAL CONNECTIONS:
MAX705/706 MAX705/706 MAX707/708 MAX707/708 MAX813L MAX813L